WIREMOLD®
Wallduct Raceway Systems
Wallduct Raceway Systems are high capacity
raceways for use in walls or ceilings. They
can be mounted to the wall surface or flush
with the wall to meet equipment layout
and room designs. The lay-in feature for
enclosure of wire and cable is ideal for use in

 WD10W350-ECF  10"  [254mm]  12"  [305mm]
 WD18W350-ECF  18"  [457mm]  20"  [508mm]
Wallduct Series Raceway End Closure Ordering Information
1"
[25mm]
A
B
3 1⁄2"
[89mm]
NOTE: To order aluminum products, add the letter “A” to the beginning of the catalog number.
 Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
  Bodies “A” 45° Elbow – Used to change direction
 WD06W350-HL45 6" [152mm]  of Wallduct runs 45° on same plane. Includes one
 WD10W350-HL45 10"  [254mm]  pair of coupling angles, one retainer, and assembly
 WD18W350-HL45 18"  [457mm]  screws. Complete unit requires one body and one
    cover plate.
 Surface Covers “A”
 CP06-HLS-45 5 5/8"  [143mm]
 CP10-HLS-45 7 1/4"  [185mm]
 CP18-HLS-45 10 1/2"  [270mm]
 Flush Covers “A”
 CP06-HLF-45 6"  [153mm]
 CP10-HLF-45 7 3/4"  [196mm]
 CP18-HLF-45 11"  [280mm]
 Bodies “A” Horizontal Elbow – Used to change direction
 WD06W350-HL 6" [152mm]  of Wallduct runs 90° on same plane. Includes one
 WD10W350-HL 10"  [254mm]  pair of coupling angles, one retainer, and assembly
 WD18W350-HL 18"  [457mm]  screws. Complete unit requires one body and one
    cover plate.
 Surface Covers “B”
 CP06-HLS 7"  [178mm]
 CP10-HLS 11"  [279mm]
 CP18-HLS 19"  [482mm]
 Flush Covers “B”
 CP06-HLF 8"  [203mm]
 CP10-HLF 12"  [305mm]
 CP18-HLF 20"  [508mm]
 Bodies “A” Internal Elbow – Used to connect vertical and
 WD06W350-IL 6"  [152mm]  horizontal run at 90° when cover plates are on
 WD10W350-IL 10"  [254mm]  inside of run. Includes one pair of coupling
 WD18W350-IL 18"  [457mm]  angles, wire retainer,  and assembly screws.
    Complete unit requires one elbow body and
 Surface Covers “B”  one cover plate.
 CP06-ILS 6" [152mm]
 CP10-ILS 10" [254mm]
 CP18-ILS 18"  [457mm]
 Flush Covers “B”
 CP06-ILF 8"  [203mm]
 CP10-ILF 12"  [305mm]
 CP18-ILF 20"  [508mm]
Wallduct Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information
3 1⁄2"
[89mm]
A A
BB
B
A
AA
3 1/2"
[89mm]
NOTE: To order aluminum products, add the letter “A” to the beginning of the catalog number.
 Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
  Bodies “A” External Elbow – Used to connect vertical and
 WD06W350-EL 6"  [152mm]  horizontal run at 90° angle when cover plates are
 WD10W350-EL 10"  [254mm]  on outside of run. Includes attached coupling angles,
 WD18W350-EL 18"  [457mm]  wire retainer, and assembly screws. Complete unit
     requires one elbow body and two cover plates.
 Surface Covers “B”   Flush and surface cover catalog numbers include
 CP06W350-ELS 6"  [152mm]  two covers.
 CP10W350-ELS 10"  [254mm]
 CP18W350-ELS 18"  [457mm]
 Flush Covers “B”
 CP06W350-ELF 8"  [203mm]
 CP10W350-ELF 12"  [304mm]
 CP18W350-ELF 20"  [508mm]
  Bodies “A” Internal External Elbow – Internal elbow used to
 WD06W350-IEL 6"  [152mm]  change direction 90° while also allowing for a change
 WD10W350-IEL 10"  [254mm]  in coverplate orientation. Complete unit requires one
 WD18W350-IEL 18"  [457mm]  body and one cover plate.
 Surface Covers “B”
 CP06W350-IELS 6"  [152mm]
 CP10W350-IELS 10"  [254mm]
 CP18W350-IELS 18"  [457mm]
 Flush Covers “B”
 CP06W350-IELF 8"  [203mm]
 CP10W350-IELF 12"  [304mm]
 CP18W350-IELF 20"  [508mm]
 Bodies “A” T-Unit – Used to connect a second run of Wallduct
 WD06W350-T 6"  [152mm]  at 90° angle to first run. Includes one pair of coupling
 WD10W350-T 10"  [254mm]  angles, one wire retainer, and assembly screws.
 WD18W350-T 18"  [457mm]  Complete unit requires one body and one cover plate.
 Surface Covers “B”
 CP06-TS 7"  [178mm]
 CP10-TS 11"  [279mm]
 CP18-TS 19"  [482mm]
 Flush Covers
 CP06-TF 8"  [203mm]
 CP10-TF 12"  [304mm]
 CP18-TF 20"  [508mm]
 WD10W350-TUN 11 7/8" [301mm]  T-Unit Straight Tunnel – Provides 3" [76mm] straight
 WD18W350-TUN 19 7/8"  [504mm]  through compartment for one service with crossover
    for a second service. Assembly screws included.
    NOTE:  Not available for 6" [162mm] wide Wallduct.
5
Wallduct Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information
5
A
B
NOTE: To order aluminum products, add the letter “A” to the beginning of the catalog number.
3 1⁄4"
[83mm]
3"
[76mm]
A
B
A A
3 1/2"
[89mm]
A
B
 Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
  “A” Right Hand Tunnel – Used in conjunction
 WD10W350-RTUN 7 7/8" [200mm]  with straight partition to form a 90° angle –
 WD18W350-RTUN 15 7/8"  [403mm]   3" [76mm] compartment with crossover in
T-Unit. Assembly screws included.
    NOTE:  Not available for 6" [162mm] wide Wallduct.
    “A" Left Hand Tunnel – Used in conjunction
 WD10W350-LTUN 7 7/8" [200mm]  with straight partition to form a 90° angle –
 WD18W350-LTUN 15 7/8"  [403mm]   3" [76mm] compartment with crossover in
T-Unit. Assembly screws included.
    NOTE:  Not available for 6" [162mm] wide Wallduct.
 WD10W350-3TUN  T-Unit Tunnel – Provides three equal
 WD18W350-3TUN   compartments for separation of services
in T-Unit. Assembly screws included.
Purchase partition Catalog No. WD350-P60
separately to complete installation.
    NOTE:  Not available for 6" [162mm] wide Wallduct.
 Bodies         “A” X-Unit – Used to connect two intersecting runs
 WD06W350-X 6" [152mm]  of Wallduct at a 90° angle. Includes one pair of
 WD10W350-X 10"  [254mm]  coupling angles, one wire retainer, and assembly
 WD18W350-X 18"  [457mm]  screws. Complete unit requires one body and one
    cover plate.
 Surface Covers “B”
 CP06-XS 8"  [203mm]
 CP10-XS 12"  [304mm]
 CP18-XS 20"  [508mm]
 Flush Covers “B”
 CP06-XF 8"  [203mm]
 CP10-XF 12"  [305mm]
 CP18-XF 20"  [508mm]
  “A” X-Unit Crossover – Used to provide a 90°
 WD10W350-XTUN 6 7/8"  [174mm]  angle – 3" [76mm] compartment with crossover
 WD18W350-XTUN 14 7/8"  [377mm]   in X-Unit.  Assembly screws included.
   NOTE:  Not available for 6" [162mm] wide Wallduct.
6
Wallduct Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information (Continued)